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FAMILY FUN DAY

AND

SCHOOL HOLIDAY ACTIVITIES PLANNER

2024
	DAY
	DATE
	EVENT

	Sunday
	25 February 2024
	Family Fun Day

	Wednesday
	3 April 2024
	School Holiday Activities

	Wednesday
	10 April 2024
	School Holiday Activities

	Sunday
	28 April 2024
	Family Fun Day

	Sunday
	23 June 2024
	Family Fun Day

	Wednesday
	26 June 2024
	School Holiday Activities

	Wednesday
	03 July 2024
	School Holiday Activities

	Sunday
	25 August 2024
	Family Fun Day

	Wednesday
	18 September 2024
	School Holiday Activities

	Wednesday
	25 September 2024
	School Holiday Activities

	Sunday
	17 November 2024
	Family Fun Day/125th Celebrations


SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Summer 2023-2024
Saturday 10/12/2023 to Sunday 21/01/2024
Autumn 2024 

Friday 29/03/2024 to Sunday 14/04/2024
Winter 2024

Saturday 22/06/2024 to Sunday 07/07/2024
Spring 2024

Saturday 14/09/2024 to Sunday 29/09/2024
Summer 2024-2025
Saturday 14/12/2024 to Monday 27/01/2025 
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS HOLIDAY/CLOSURES
New Year’s Public Holiday: 
Monday 01/01/2024
Australia Day:

Friday 26/01/2024
Good Friday:

Friday 29/03/2024
Easter Sunday:

Sunday 30/03/2024
Easter Monday:

Monday 01/04/2024
Anzac Day:

Thursday 25/04/2024 

Labour Day:

Monday 06/05/2024
King’s Birthday

Monday 07/10/2024
Christmas Day

Wednesday 25/12/2024
Boxing Day

Thursday 26/12/2024 
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